BF100.8R BikeFest -2016
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride

>1 L >.1 S Cameron St

0.2 R 0.9 StMarysRd

1 L 2.3 Miller Rd

3.4 L 1.4 Turn leftto stay on Miller
Rd

48 R 1.5 Walker Rd

6.3 L >.1 New Sharon Church Rd

6.3 L 2.2 REST STOP #5 - New
Sharon UMC

85 L 6.1 SchleyRd

146 R 3.1 Walnut Grove Church Rd

17.7 REST STOP #4 - Walnut
Grove Church

21.7 R 1.7 Hurdle Mills Rd

23.4 L 2.5 Union Grove Church Rd

26 R 2.3 Jim Morton Rd

28.2 S 2.2 Snipes Rd

30.4 S 0.5 Hesters Store Rd

30.9 L 3.3 Rolling Hills Rd

342 L 3.4 US-158W

37.6 REST STOP #3 -
Leasburg UMC

37.8 L 3.6 Ridgeville Rd

415 R 2.5 Griers Church Rd

44 L 5.8 NC-119S

49.8 R 5.7 Rascoe Dameron Rd

556 L 1 NC-62 S

56.6 L 0.6 Baynes Rd

57.2 REST STOP #2 - Bethel
Christian Church

589 R 1.1 NC-119S

60 L 3.4 Prospect Church Rd

63.4 R 2.9 Gunn Poole Rd

66.3 R 3.1 Corbett Ridge Rd

69.4 L 1.5 NC-49N

709 R 1 McDade Store Rd

719 L 2.1 Turn leftto stay on
McDade Store Rd

741 R 1.5 Efland - Cedar Grove Rd

75.5 REST STOP #1 - Cedar
Grove UMC

75.6 R 4.7 Carr Store Rd

80.3 L 0.9 NC-49S

81.1 L 3.8 Lynch Store Rd

849 L 2.9 High Rock Rd

87.9 R 1.8 Mill Creek Rd

89.7 L 4.3 W Lebanon Rd

94 R 1.6 Brookhollow Rd

956 R >.1 ForestAveE

956 L 0.6 MtWilling Rd

96.2 L 05 WTenRd

96.7 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N

At TurnGo

97 R
98.7 L
999 R
999 R
100.2R

1.7
11
>.1
0.2
0.6

On

Ben Johnston Rd
Dimmocks Mill Rd
Eno St/S Nash St
Calvin St

W Margaret Ln
End of Ride



